

Allied Partner Application

SEND COMPLETED APPLICATION TO:

Illinois Professional Land Surveyors Association • 100 E. Washington Street • Springfield, IL 62701 Phone: 217-528-3053 • Fax: 217-528-6545 • info@iplsa.org

Is this a new/first-time application? $\ \square$ Yes $\ \square$ No

STEP 1: PROFILE

CONTACT INFORMATION

Company Name:			
Mailing Address (for display in Illinois Surveyor):			
City:	State:		Zip:
Phone:	Fax:		
Company Website:			
Billing Address (if different than above):			
City:	State:		Zip:
Phone:	Fax:		
Primary Contact and Title:		Email:	
Administrative Contact Name and Title:		Email:	
Service/Product of Applicant:			

STEP 2: ALLIED PARTNER APPLICATION

Allied Partner membership is available to businesses or organizations that are actively engaged in a business or profession related to land surveying, supplying goods or services to land surveyors.

Allied Partner Basic

Benefits include:

- **Exclusive Discounts** You receive first-class treatment and a \$250 discount on exhibit space for the IPLSA Annual Conference as well as discounts on sponsorships and advertising.
- *Illinois Surveyor* Allied Partner companies are recognized in the *Illinois Surveyor* quarterly newsletter.
- **NEW** Allied Partner logo with URL link on www.iplsa.org. When land surveyors need specific tools and resources, they'll know exactly how to find you.
- **Free electronic resources** Stay on top with up-to-the-minute industry news and information through the members-only *Illinois Surveyor* quarterly newsletter, *Surveyor Express* bi-weekly news brief and IPLSA website, <u>www.iplsa.org</u>.
- Advocacy IPLSA is your voice in Springfield and on Capitol Hill.
- **Career Center** IPLSA members can post jobs in our website employment opportunities section. Anyone can view the jobs, so jobseekers everywhere can see the opportunities you have available!
- **NEW Free Regulatory Updates** with State House Rocks video series and more.
- Member's Only Website Allied Partner Primary Contact will have access to the Members Only section of www.iplsa.org

Allied Partner Plus

- Everything included in the Allied Partner Basic membership
- Free *Illinois Surveyor* Advertising for two issues (Value \$600)
- Recognition as Allied Partner with logo and URL link in two eblast communications to IPLSA members (Value: \$600)

Allied Partner Premium

- Everything included in the Allied Partner Basic benefits.
- Free Illinois Surveyor Advertising for four issues (Value \$1200)
- Recognition as Allied Partner with logo and URL link in two eblast communications to IPLSA members (Value: \$600)
- Free Exhibitor Booth at Annual Conference (Value: \$950)

Tier	Dues	Enclosed
Allied Partner Basic	\$450	
Allied Partner Plus	\$950	
Allied Partner Premium	\$2,500	

Payment Method – Fax or Mail		Please mail your checks to: Illinois Professional Land
☐ Check (payable to IPLSA) ☐ Visa ☐ MasterCard ☐ Amex Card		Surveyors Association 100 E Washington St. Springfield, IL 62701 (217) 528-3053
Exp. Date	SEC#	Check #
Signature		Amount:
Signature/Title		Date

STEP 3: ADDITIONS TO MAILING LIST

Please list all additional **NON PLS** employees to be added to the IPLSA member electronic mailing list to receive the *Illinois Surveyor* quarterly newsletter, *Surveyor Express* bi-weekly news brief, and receive materials on upcoming IPLSA educational events.

Name:		
Title:		
Phone:		
Email:		
Name:		
Title:		
Phone:		
Name:		·
Title:		
Phone:	Fax:	
Email:		
Name:		
Phone:	Fax:	
Email:		
		-
Title:		
Phone:		
Email:		
Name:		
Title:		
Phone:		
Email:		
Name:		
Title:		
Phone:	Fax:	
Email:		
Name:		-
Title:		
Phone:	Fax:	
Email:		